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Anugraha Valve Castings Limited
S.F.No.391/2, S.G. Pudur, Arasur Village, Coimbatore - 641 407
Details of Unclaimed Dividend as on 24/09/2022 (Date of Last AGM)

Name Father Name Address Country State District Pin Code Folio No. Investment Type
Amount 

Transferred
Proposed Date of 

Transferred
SHAHULHAMEEDA ABDULRAHIMANMK 22/578 R.G. STREET,, COIMBATORE, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 57 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10000.00 20-APR-2023
SELVARAJS SELVARAJS 62 A.T.V.SWAMY ROAD WEST,, R.S.PURAM, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 64 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
VIJAYAKUMARG GOVINDARAJULU 6/92 MUTHUSAMY SERVAI STREET, KUNIAMUTHUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 89 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SUBRAMANIAMR RAMIAHL 162-A, NEW COLONY, India Tamil Nadu Thoothukudi 628003 91 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
THILAGAMN THILAGAMN 1/34 HOUSING UNIT, THOMAS PARK, RACE COURSE India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641018 94 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SUBRAMANIANT SUBRAMANIANT DY MANAGER, STATE BANK OF INDIA MAIN BRANCH India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641018 98 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
SHANTHAV SHANTHAV 9 NARASHIMA PURAM, KARUR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
JALAJAGIRISH JALAJAGIRISH 1 C OM SHAKTHI NAGAR, KAVUNDAM PALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641030 125 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7500.00 20-APR-2023
SWARNALATHAK SWARNALATHAK OLD NO:45 VYSIAL STREET, OPP TO SYNDICATE BANK India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
MALLIKHAA MALLIKHAA GANGA ILLAM, 8 RAMASWAMY LAY OUT, VELANDIPALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641025 142 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
VIKRAMANP SUKUMARAMENONAK 204, GALAXY AUTOMOBILES, CHINNASAMYNAIDU ROAD, NEW SIDHAPUDUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 143 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SREERAMULUCHETTYVP SREERAMULUCHETTYVP M/S SREE KIRTHI CORPORATION, (OLD) 233-1, BIG BAZAAR STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 150 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
ANUCIAM ANUCIAM 41 MUTHU VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET, BIG BAZAR STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 640001 160 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 20-APR-2023
SUNDARAJR SUNDARAJR 90 KAMARAJ ROAD, N.M.S MARAKADA LANE India Tamil Nadu Thirupur 638654 162 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SUSHEELAS SUBRAMANIR 2A 9/10 FIRST CROSS CUT ROAD, ANNA NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639002 203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SHANMUGAMRM SHANMUGAMRM 797 METUPALAYAM ROAD, R.S.PURAM POST India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SRIRAMM SRIRAMM 38 SINDU STREET, CURIO GARDEN AVENUE India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 234 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SUGANDHIK DEVAIRAKKAMY 7/1 KONGUNAR EAST, TRICHY ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 239 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
KANAKARAJKK KANAKARAJKK THOPPU THOTTAM, NAVAKKADU, KUNNATHUR India Tamil Nadu Erode 638103 241 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAJAMOHANC RAJAMOHANC 4/3,POONTHOTTAM,PALANIAPPA NAGAR, EDAYARPALAYAM,KUNIAMUTHUR, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641008 278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
BALASUBRAMANIAMP PAGAVATHIGOUNDERNA KURIKATTU THOTTAM, NAGARANAI, SUNDAKKAMPALAYAM POST, SATHIYAMANGALAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
GURUPRAKASHK KULANDAIVELVV 198 NEHRU STREET, RAMNAGAR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 288 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAMACHANDRANC CHINNAIYANA SHRI RAAM",SITE NO.68,5TH AVENUE,, ASHOK NAGAR, M.K.P.COLONY, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
JAYANTHIRAJENDRAN RAJENDRANS 8/145 SRI SARADHA MILL ROAD(THOTTAM, PODANUR India Karnataka Mysore 570001 371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
NESARAJANA ARULDOSS 65 A2 DEVI APARTMENTS BLOCK 2, KRISHNASAMY MUDALIYAR ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 381 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAJAMANIKYAMM MURUGESAN C/O KUMARAN OIL STORE, 109-A OLD BYEPASS ROAD India Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 385 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
CHANDRASEKARANM MAHADEVANH 33 NORTH CAR STREET, RAMANATHAPURAM  POST India Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 386 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
ANNAPOORANIC ANNAPOORANIC 35 BHARATHI PARK CROSS ROAD NO: 5, SAIBABA MISSION POST India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 396 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7500.00 20-APR-2023
BALASIVASANKARANB BALASIVASANKARANB 26 SAKTHI VINAYAGAR KOVIL STREET, MAHALINGAPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642002 433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 20-APR-2023
VIJAYAKUMARMP PARAMESWARANNAIRP 21 SOWDAMMAN KOIL STREET, DHARAPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7500.00 20-APR-2023
PUSHPAN PUSHPAN B-19 HUDCO COLONY, PEELAMEDU India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641004 453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
MURALIDHARANKTP MURALIDHARANKTP 684-C SIX CORNER, TATABAD, DR RADHAKRISHNAN ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 456 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
GUNASEKARANR RAMASAMYMUDALIAR 138 PUTHUKADU, SIVANATHA PURAM, VELLAKOVIL India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SRINIVASANR SRINIVASANR 42 CHATRAM STREET, POLLACHI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SARASWATHIS SARASWATHIS 12 A G.K.S NAGAR, SARAVANAM PATTY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641035 509 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
VIDYASAGHARNS SACHINDRANN THE ORIENT INDUSTRIES, 52 MUNDAGA NADAR STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620003 560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
SARAVANAKUMARR RAJASVG 13 PAMBAM ROAD (UPSTAIR)                   , MADURAI                                    India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
ASHOKKUMARCHHIBBER CHHIBBERPN B-1/135 PHASE II, ASHOK VINAR India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
RANGARAJUKG RANGARAJUKG 44, H.T.LANE, SIR M.V. NAGAR, KALKER MAIN ROAD, RAMAMOORTHY NAGAR, India Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560036 584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
PANDIANSUBRAMANIYAN PANDIANSUBRAMANIYAN 1-1-26 G R G NAGAR, SOWRIPALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641028 589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
BALAMUKUNDANK BALAMUKUNDANK 11/2 KALYANA SUNDARAM STREET, VENDIPALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Erode 638002 593 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
PRABAKARANK PRABAKARANK 8/23 PILLAYAR KOIL STREET, KODALAMPATTY India Tamil Nadu Salem 636010 611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
PARIMALAS PARIMALAS 120 A, TRICHY ROAD WEST STREET, DADAGAPATTY India Tamil Nadu Salem 636006 612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
SENTHILKUMARSSN SENTHILKUMARSSN ISWARYA GARDENS,1/136A PERIAKULAM, SUNDAKKAMPALAYAM POST, UDUMALPET India Tamil Nadu Thirupur 642132 624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SUBHADRAS SUBHADRAS 36/8 PERUMAL KOIL STREET, KOTTUR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600085 625 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SAISURESHD SAISURESHD II STREET, DEAIVA NAGAR,, MUDICHUR ROAD, WEST THAMBARAM India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600045 626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
GURUNADHANM GURUNADHANM SRI DURGA NILAYAM, PLOT NO: 262, PARVATHI NAGAR, SELAIYUR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600073 627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
VANIR VANIR C/O UMA AGENCIES, NO; 6 KASI CHETTY STREET India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 637 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SARAVANAPERUMALN SARAVANAPERUMALN C\O INDIAN BANK, SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD, SIDHAPUDUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641044 648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
LAKSHMIGEETHAS SHANMUGAKUMARN 30 BOOLOGANADHAR KOIL STREET, TRICHY India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620008 653 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
PERIYADARSHINIRM PERIYADARSHINIRM 5/241 RATHANA THEATER BUILDING, FIVE ROAD India Tamil Nadu Salem 636004 656 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
PRENEETHARM PRENEETHARM 5/241 RATHANA THEATER BUILDING, FIVE ROAD India Tamil Nadu Salem 636004 657 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
JAYACHANDRANT THIRUMALAISAMYR CLERK, CANARA BANK India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642002 659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
NADGOUDAAV NADGOUDAVR MAHISHI ROAD, MALMADDI India Karnataka DHARWAD 580007 674 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SATHYANARAYANANR RAMACHANDRAPPANM EE(CIVIL)DNO.3,1ST CROSS,ANCHEPET,, B.T.STREET CROSS,AVENUE RD, India Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
VIMALCHHIBBER ASHOKKUMARCHHIBBER B-1/135 PHASE II, ASHOK VINAR India Delhi Delhi 110052 680 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
ANIMITRABASU AJAYKUMARBASU C/O.MR.ANINDYA BASU, CROMPTON GREAVES LTD.,, 29-32, NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA, India Madhya Pradesh Raisen 462046 684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SATHIENDRAMENONP SATHIENDRAMENONP 86 KAIRALI APARTMENTS, PANAMPALLI NAGAR India Kerala Ernakulam 682036 686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
SWARNAMR RAJUN SHREE SIVAGAMI MEDICALS, 419 CROSSCUT ROAD, GANDHIPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
VISWANATHAND VISWANATHAND 136 III CROSS, VAIYAPURI NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639002 739 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SUBRAMANIANL LAKSHMANAN 2744-A, 10TH STREET,, SUBRAMANIAPURAM SOUTH, India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630003 755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 20-APR-2023
CHANDRARAJANR CHANDRARAJANR WILLIAMS LAY OUT 1 STREET, OPP RAJA YOGA MEDITITION CENTER India Tamil Nadu Viluppuram 605602 770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
JOTHIKUMARK JOTHIKUMARK ANUSHREE RANGA GINNING FACTORY, 13/2 L,SATHY ROAD, KOVILPALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641107 793 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
KRISHNAMOORTHYB RAMAPPAB (OLD NO.198) NEW NO,114, BRICKLINE ROAD,OTTERI India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600012 798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SRINIVASANSK SRINIVASANSK 34,CHITHRAKKARA STREET, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600012 815 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
ARJUNANK ARJUNANK NO:1 S.V.K LANE, THOMAS STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 859 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAVINDRAD RAVINDRAD IInd FLOOR,NO:6 BALAJI AVNUE, II ND STREET, T.NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 870 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
SAMANTHAKAMANIT THULASIDASSBV C/O SRI LAKSHMI AGENCIES, 26/413, SHOP NO: 6 RAJA STREET, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAJARAMM RAJARAMM A1-SAI KRIPA APARTMENT, 455,THADAGAM ROAD. R.S.PURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
LATHAM MADASAMYS 40 NAVETTI NADAR STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 892 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
MADASAMYS MADASAMYS 40 NOVETTY NADAR STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 894 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RANGASWAMYC CHELLAMPILLAINSC NO.13,CHANK MANSOOR STREET,, BHARATHI NAGAR,KRISHNAPURAM COLONY, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
MENAKAR MENAKAR 2/248, MAIN ROAD, NADIAM PO.,, PERAVURANI TALUK, India Tamil Nadu THANJAVUR 614802 920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
PISHARADYKGN PISHARADYKGN NO.280,PATEL ST,RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR,, VALSARAVAKKAM India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600087 925 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAMANUJAMKV RAMANUJAMKV 70 STATE BANK COLONY, SALIGRAMAM,VIRUGAMBAKKAM POST India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600092 964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
ANANDS ANANDS 4,GANDHI STREET, VIJAYALAKSHMI PURAM, AMBATTUR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600053 966 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SRINIVASANS SRINIVASANS NO 12 GANDHI ROAD, PALAVANTHAGAL India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600114 975 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
DORAANGELINBHAGYAJEEVIM STEPHENJ 30,KASTHURIBHAI STREET, KOIL THOTTAM, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641006 987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
GOWRIPARVATHIK CHANDRASEKARANR 2/11, 11TH STREET, V.N.R. NAGAR,, VADAVALLI, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641041 1002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SHANTILALBATRA SHANTILALBATRA C/O S.K.RUBBER INDUSTRIES, 462 SUNDER MOTOR MRKT,HAMILTAN RD India Delhi Delhi 110006 1023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
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Name Father Name Address Country State District Pin Code Folio No. Investment Type
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KANDASAMYM MUTHU 149 A Dr RADHA KRISHNAN ROAD, TATABAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 1026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
PAYALSHASHIKANTSHAH PAYALSHASHIKANTSHAH D 309 KAMLA NAGAR, M.G.ROAD, KANDIVALI (WEST) India Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 1042 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAMESHVS SOUNDARARAJANVS 3/45 PREMIER MILLS MANAGER QTRS, PULANKINAR, UDUMELPET India Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 1046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
NILARAJL NILARAJL 9 S.T.V NAGAR, PEELAMEDU India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641004 1090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
MICHAELBRUNDRAJASEKARAN MICHAELBRUNDRAJASEKARAN 395 A 7TH STREET, GANDHIPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 1100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
DEIVANATHANM DEIVANATHANM 130-G, PILLIAR KOVIL STREET, SOURASTRA TEACHERS COLONYANUPANADI India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625009 1105 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
MINERVAENTERPRISE MINERVAENTERPRISE 1/28 NICHOLSON ROAD, DELHI India Delhi Delhi 110006 1132 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
JEGANNATHS SUBBURAJANKSSP 261/E-2  GNANAGIRI ROAD, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626189 1140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 20-APR-2023
RAMAJOGESHWARRAO RAMAJOGESHWARRAO H.NO.1-4-1179/331, I.D.S.M.T.LAYOUT, NEAR A.I.R India Karnataka Raichur 584101 1157 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
HAJIBABU RAJESAB C/O KISHANRAJ RICE MILL, SIRWAR India Karnataka Raichur 584129 1158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
PARASMALSURANA PARASMALSURANA WASTE YARN MERCHANT,NEAR VEG MKT, ILKAL POST India Karnataka Bijapur 587125 1161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
GIRIRAJRKARWA RAMANARAYANKARWA C/O RANGOLI COLLECTIONS, MANVI India Karnataka Raichur 584123 1176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 20-APR-2023
LILABAICHAUDHARI LILABAICHAUDHARI A/P KUKANA, TAL NEW ASA India Maharashtra AHMEDNAGAR 414604 1187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
KISHANLALGUPTA SUKHLALGUPTA M/S VIR ALLOYS & STEEL CO P LTD, A-2/1 M I D C India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
MACINDRALOHOKARE MAHADEOLOHOKARE ATPOST - SUPA, TAL- PARNER India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414301 1219 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SHEELACLEETUSPLAVUMKAL CLEETUSPJ PJC ASSOCIATES, OPP. F.I.T. LTD., THAIKKATTUKARA, India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414301 1225 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
JAGADEESWARIS SENTHILKUMARS H-93 ELLIS NAGAR, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 1235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
VEERAIAHC KRISHNAMURTHYC H.NO: 26/400, CHINNA MARKET, KURNOOL India Andhra Pradesh KURNOOL 518001 1247 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
ABDULRALAKKALATHINGAPARAMBIL ABDULRALAKKALATHINGAPARAMBIL INDIA TOURISM & TRAVEL CORPN, 118/120 TEMKER STREET, JJ SIGNAL India Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 1257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
MALAMR MALAMR 35/3 THULASI STREET, V.PURAM, AMBATTUR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600053 1283 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAMPRASADPANDURANGCHARKHA PANDURANGACHARKHA C/O OM PROVISION, VITHHALMANDIR CHOWK,SHUKRAWARPETH India Maharashtra BEED 431122 1287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
THIYAGARAJANTK THIYAGARAJANTK NO:96, THIRUMANILAYUR POST, KARUR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639003 1302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SAHADEVANG SAHADEVANG 9-B, L.G.G NAGAR, 2ND CROSS India Tamil Nadu Karur 639002 1308 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
MAHENDRANJ JEGANNATHANMV NO:6/130 CHAMUNDI STREET, GUGAI India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641659 1327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
KRISHNAMURTHYTN KRISHNAMURTHYTN PLOT NO.61,SRIRAMAPURAM IIND ST, ROYAL THOPPU, SRIRANGAM India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620006 1331 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
KULANDAIVELSRIRANGARAYAN KULANDAIVELSRIRANGARAYAN NO:137 M.K.S ILLAM, 7THVINAYAKAR KOIL ST, MOOLAPALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Erode 638002 1350 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SOLVILANGUMPERUMALP POOVANANCHAPERUMALA 9 KURAL NAGAR, OPP: FATIMA COLLEGE India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625018 1358 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SAROJA SAROJA 17-A,NORTON APARTMENTS, 8, NORTON ROAD, MANDAIVELLI India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600028 1365 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SUBRAMANIANG SUBRAMANIANG 78/2 TRIVANDRUM HIGH ROAD, PALAYAMKOTTAI India Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 627002 1400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
BIMLADEVITIKMANY LTDDTIKMANY 44 K.K NAGAR, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 1401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAJENDRANR RAJENDRANR 213, KKP HOUSE  1ST FLOOR, PERIYAR NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Cuddalore 606001 1413 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAMACHANDRANCT RAMACHANDRANCT 92, P.K.S. STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626123 1417 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
SUNDARAMDRP SUNDARAMDRP 9/4, GROUND FLOOR, II STREET,, TEACHERS COLONY, NANGANALLUR, India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600114 1421 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
RAJAMU RAJAMU GE 29 GOPAL ST,IIIRD MAIN RD, THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR,ERUKENCHERY India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600051 1441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500.00 20-APR-2023
GULAMAM ABDULRAHMAN 2/91, PALAGHAT MAIN ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR,KUNIAMUTHUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641008 1463 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 20-APR-2023
CITYBABUN CITYBABUN CHINTHAMANI NAGAR, K.K.PUDUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641038 1473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 20-APR-2023
KARUPPANCHETTYPL PALANIAPPAN 15/2 TIRU.VI.KA STREET, THILAGAR NAGAR, SEKKALI India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630002 1492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 20-APR-2023
PETRONILLAVICTORIAL PETRONILLAVICTORIAL 39,S.T.V.NAGAR,, PEELAMEDU, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641004 1590 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 20-APR-2023
LATHAV LATHAV 16 KAMARAJ NAGAR,, TRICHY ROAD, RAMANATHAPURAM, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641045 1600 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 20-APR-2023
VALLIKANNUSP VALLIKANNUSP R-3 86TH AVENUE, ASHOK NAGAR India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600029 1611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 20-APR-2023
MRANJITHSINGH MRANJITHSINGH 7/4,G-1,GOKUL VISHWA FLATS,4TH CROSS, TRUSTPURAM,KODAMBAKKAM India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600024 1660 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 20-APR-2023
RMEENAKSHI RMEENAKSHI NO.99, RAJENDRAN STREET,THIRUNAGAR, ALWAR THIRUNAGAR, VALASARVAKKAM India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600087 1669 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 20-APR-2023
VASANTHAKUMARIV VASANTHAKUMARIV 26/1,SUBBAIAH LAYOUT, SAVITHIRI NAGAR, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 41 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SHAHULHAMEEDA ABDULRAHIMANMK 22/578 R.G. STREET,, COIMBATORE, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 57 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 23-OCT-2024
SELVARAJS SELVARAJS 62 A.T.V.SWAMY ROAD WEST,, R.S.PURAM, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 64 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SUBRAMANIAMR RAMIAHL 162-A, NEW COLONY, India Tamil Nadu Thoothukudi 628003 91 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
THILAGAMN THILAGAMN 1/34 HOUSING UNIT, THOMAS PARK, RACE COURSE India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641018 94 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SUBRAMANIANT SUBRAMANIANT DY MANAGER, STATE BANK OF INDIA MAIN BRANCH India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641018 98 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
SHANTHAV SHANTHAV 9 NARASHIMA PURAM, KARUR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SWARNALATHAK SWARNALATHAK OLD NO:45 VYSIAL STREET, OPP TO SYNDICATE BANK India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
VIKRAMANP SUKUMARAMENONAK 204, GALAXY AUTOMOBILES, CHINNASAMYNAIDU ROAD, NEW SIDHAPUDUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 143 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SREERAMULUCHETTYVP SREERAMULUCHETTYVP M/S SREE KIRTHI CORPORATION, (OLD) 233-1, BIG BAZAAR STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 150 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
ANUCIAM ANUCIAM 41 MUTHU VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET, BIG BAZAR STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 640001 160 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 23-OCT-2024
SUNDARAJR SUNDARAJR 90 KAMARAJ ROAD, N.M.S MARAKADA LANE India Tamil Nadu Thirupur 638654 162 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SUSHEELAS SUBRAMANIR 2A 9/10 FIRST CROSS CUT ROAD, ANNA NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639002 203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
GANESHKUMARD GANESHKUMARD 12 BALASUBRAMANIAM ROAD, SAIBABA COLONY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641038 218 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SRIRAMM SRIRAMM 38 SINDU STREET, CURIO GARDEN AVENUE India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 234 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
VARATHARAJANA VARATHARAJANA 34 MAIN BAZAAR, OOTACAMUND, India Tamil Nadu The Nilgiris 643001 236 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SUGANDHIK DEVAIRAKKAMY 7/1 KONGUNAR EAST, TRICHY ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 239 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
GURUPRAKASHK KULANDAIVELVV 198 NEHRU STREET, RAMNAGAR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 288 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SAROJAP SAROJAP RAM PRABHA " THANNEER PANDAL, B.R.PURAM., PEELAMEDU India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641004 352 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RAMACHANDRANC CHINNAIYANA SHRI RAAM",SITE NO.68,5TH AVENUE,, ASHOK NAGAR, M.K.P.COLONY, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
NESARAJANA ARULDOSS 65 A2 DEVI APARTMENTS BLOCK 2, KRISHNASAMY MUDALIYAR ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 381 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RAJAMANIKYAMM MURUGESAN C/O KUMARAN OIL STORE, 109-A OLD BYEPASS ROAD India Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 385 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
VANITHAARULMANI VANITHAARULMANI NO:1 MANIAM KALIAPPA STREET, K.K.PUDUR POST, India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641038 395 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
ANNAPOORANIC ANNAPOORANIC 35 BHARATHI PARK CROSS ROAD NO: 5, SAIBABA MISSION POST India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 396 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 23-OCT-2024
BASKARANC CHIDAMBARAMP 12/25 KUMARAPURI 1st STREETCHENNIMALAI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
VELLINGIRIP VELLINGIRIP STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE, AVANASHI ROAD,PAPAPANAICKENPALAYAM, India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641018 437 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
VIJAYAKUMARMP PARAMESWARANNAIRP 21 SOWDAMMAN KOIL STREET, DHARAPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 23-OCT-2024
PUSHPAN PUSHPAN B-19 HUDCO COLONY, PEELAMEDU India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641004 453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
MURALIDHARANKTP MURALIDHARANKTP 684-C SIX CORNER, TATABAD, DR RADHAKRISHNAN ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 456 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
GUNASEKARANR RAMASAMYMUDALIAR 138 PUTHUKADU, SIVANATHA PURAM, VELLAKOVIL India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SRINIVASANR SRINIVASANR 42 CHATRAM STREET, POLLACHI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RAMACHANDRANS SHANMUAIAHS CHANDRA STORES280 THOMAS STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
SARASWATHIS SARASWATHIS 12 A G.K.S NAGAR, SARAVANAM PATTY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641035 509 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
VIDYASAGHARNS SACHINDRANN THE ORIENT INDUSTRIES, 52 MUNDAGA NADAR STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620003 560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
SARAVANAKUMARR RAJASVG 13 PAMBAM ROAD (UPSTAIR)                   , MADURAI                                    India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
ASHOKKUMARCHHIBBER CHHIBBERPN B-1/135 PHASE II, ASHOK VINAR India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
YADALARAJASEKHAR SATYANARANAY 5/10 A PRAKASH NAGAR, S.H.PET India Andhra Pradesh Nellore 524002 579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RANGARAJUKG RANGARAJUKG 44, H.T.LANE, SIR M.V. NAGAR, KALKER MAIN ROAD, RAMAMOORTHY NAGAR, India Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560036 584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
PANDIANSUBRAMANIYAN PANDIANSUBRAMANIYAN 1-1-26 G R G NAGAR, SOWRIPALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641028 589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
PARIMALAS PARIMALAS 120 A, TRICHY ROAD WEST STREET, DADAGAPATTY India Tamil Nadu Salem 636006 612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
SUBHADRAS SUBHADRAS 36/8 PERUMAL KOIL STREET, KOTTUR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600085 625 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
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SAISURESHD SAISURESHD II STREET, DEAIVA NAGAR,, MUDICHUR ROAD, WEST THAMBARAM India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600045 626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
GURUNADHANM GURUNADHANM SRI DURGA NILAYAM, PLOT NO: 262, PARVATHI NAGAR, SELAIYUR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600073 627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
VANIR VANIR C/O UMA AGENCIES, NO; 6 KASI CHETTY STREET India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 637 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
JEYANTHIN JEYANTHIN C/S SWATHI GENERAL STORES,ANUDEEP, COMPLEX,MUTHALIPALAYAM PIRIVU India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641407 646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SARAVANAPERUMALN SARAVANAPERUMALN C\O INDIAN BANK, SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD, SIDHAPUDUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641044 648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
LAKSHMIGEETHAS SHANMUGAKUMARN 30 BOOLOGANADHAR KOIL STREET, TRICHY India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620008 653 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
PERIYADARSHINIRM PERIYADARSHINIRM 5/241 RATHANA THEATER BUILDING, FIVE ROAD India Tamil Nadu Salem 636004 656 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
PRENEETHARM PRENEETHARM 5/241 RATHANA THEATER BUILDING, FIVE ROAD India Tamil Nadu Salem 636004 657 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
JAYACHANDRANT THIRUMALAISAMYR CLERK, CANARA BANK India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642002 659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
WAGHADHARELR RAJARAMWAGHADHARE O/o S.E (INVN-NORTH)KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LTD India KARNATAKA Uttara Kannada 581363 673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 23-OCT-2024
NADGOUDAAV NADGOUDAVR MAHISHI ROAD, MALMADDI India Karnataka DHARWAD 580007 674 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SATHYANARAYANANR RAMACHANDRAPPANM EE(CIVIL)DNO.3,1ST CROSS,ANCHEPET,, B.T.STREET CROSS,AVENUE RD, India Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
VIMALCHHIBBER ASHOKKUMARCHHIBBER B-1/135 PHASE II, ASHOK VINAR India Delhi Delhi 110052 680 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
ANIMITRABASU AJAYKUMARBASU C/O.MR.ANINDYA BASU, CROMPTON GREAVES LTD.,, 29-32, NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA, India Madhya Pradesh Raisen 462046 684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SATHIENDRAMENONP SATHIENDRAMENONP 86 KAIRALI APARTMENTS, PANAMPALLI NAGAR India Kerala Ernakulam 682036 686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
VELUSAMYK VELUSAMYK 4\129 KASIGOUNDENPUDUR PUDUR, KALANGAL (POST), SULUR VIA India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641402 700 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
LAKSHMANANME MEYYAPPANAMBALAM 18 P S M STREETNEW TOWN India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630001 710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
DHANAPALA DHANAPALA SELVAM" , 12 OM SAKTHI NAGAR, POLICE QUARTERS ROAD, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641006 720 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SWARNAMR RAJUN SHREE SIVAGAMI MEDICALS, 419 CROSSCUT ROAD, GANDHIPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
VISWANATHAND VISWANATHAND 136 III CROSS, VAIYAPURI NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639002 739 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
JAISHANKERG JAISHANKERG 29,BIG BAZAAR STREET, PALANI India TAMIL NADU PALANI 623601 751 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
KARRUPPANNACHETTIARC KARRUPPANNACHETTIARC 4/86 NARANA PURAM, KUNNATHUR PUDUR(PO) India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641107 753 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
CHANDRASEKARANPG CHANDRASEKARANPG 2/60 KUNNATHUR PUDUR (POST), VIA SARKAR SAMAKKULAM India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641107 754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SUBRAMANIANL LAKSHMANAN 2744-A, 10TH STREET,, SUBRAMANIAPURAM SOUTH, India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630003 755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 23-OCT-2024
CHANDRARAJANR CHANDRARAJANR WILLIAMS LAY OUT 1 STREET, OPP RAJA YOGA MEDITITION CENTER India Tamil Nadu Viluppuram 605602 770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
JOTHIKUMARK JOTHIKUMARK ANUSHREE RANGA GINNING FACTORY, 13/2 L,SATHY ROAD, KOVILPALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641107 793 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
KRISHNAMOORTHYB RAMAPPAB (OLD NO.198) NEW NO,114, BRICKLINE ROAD,OTTERI India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600012 798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
MADDALIBHARATHI RAVINDRAKUMAR 3/482,LAKSHMIPURAM, NELLORE India Andhra Pradesh NELLORE 524002 820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
BALANR BALANR 35 MAMATHAMBI MARAICAR STREET, KARAIKAL India Pondicherry NA 609602 844 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
ARJUNANK ARJUNANK NO:1 S.V.K LANE, THOMAS STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 859 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RAVINDRAD RAVINDRAD IInd FLOOR,NO:6 BALAJI AVNUE, II ND STREET, T.NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 870 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
SAMANTHAKAMANIT THULASIDASSBV C/O SRI LAKSHMI AGENCIES, 26/413, SHOP NO: 6 RAJA STREET, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RAJARAMM RAJARAMM A1-SAI KRIPA APARTMENT, 455,THADAGAM ROAD. R.S.PURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
PISHARADYKGN PISHARADYKGN NO.280,PATEL ST,RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR,, VALSARAVAKKAM India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600087 925 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RAJUS SWAMINATHANP 26, 2ND BHARATHIAR STREETPALAVANTHANGAL India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600114 963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 23-OCT-2024
RAMANUJAMKV RAMANUJAMKV 70 STATE BANK COLONY, SALIGRAMAM,VIRUGAMBAKKAM POST India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600092 964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
GANESHPS GANESHPS NO.22(OLD38),19TH STREET, NANGANALLUR India TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600061 965 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 23-OCT-2024
ANANDS ANANDS 4,GANDHI STREET, VIJAYALAKSHMI PURAM, AMBATTUR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600053 966 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SRINIVASANS SRINIVASANS NO 12 GANDHI ROAD, PALAVANTHAGAL India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600114 975 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
DORAANGELINBHAGYAJEEVIM STEPHENJ 30,KASTHURIBHAI STREET, KOIL THOTTAM, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641006 987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
GOWRIPARVATHIK CHANDRASEKARANR 2/11, 11TH STREET, V.N.R. NAGAR,, VADAVALLI, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641041 1002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SHANMUGAMKP PALANISAMYS PALLAKADU (NORTH THOTTAM)KEERANATHAM POST India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641035 1009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SHANTILALBATRA SHANTILALBATRA C/O S.K.RUBBER INDUSTRIES, 462 SUNDER MOTOR MRKT,HAMILTAN RD India Delhi Delhi 110006 1023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
KANDASAMYM MUTHU 149 A Dr RADHA KRISHNAN ROAD, TATABAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 1026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
TIRUMURUGANA TIRUMURUGANA 118 B, RAILWAY STATION ROAD THUDIYALUR India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641034 1039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
PAYALSHASHIKANTSHAH PAYALSHASHIKANTSHAH D 309 KAMLA NAGAR, M.G.ROAD, KANDIVALI (WEST) India Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 1042 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
KRISHNAKUMARTR RAJANNANAIDUT P.W.D CONTRACTORSOUTHERN EXTENSION India KARNATAKA KOLLEGAL 571440 1077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
NILARAJL NILARAJL 9 S.T.V NAGAR, PEELAMEDU India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641004 1090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
MICHAELBRUNDRAJASEKARAN MICHAELBRUNDRAJASEKARAN 395 A 7TH STREET, GANDHIPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 1100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
NEWAGEINDUSTRIALCORP NEWAGEINDUSTRIALCORP 1/27 NICHOLSON ROADDELHI India DELHI DELHI 110006 1131 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
MINERVAENTERPRISE MINERVAENTERPRISE 1/28 NICHOLSON ROAD, DELHI India Delhi Delhi 110006 1132 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SETHUMATHAVANB SETHUMATHAVANB 2 N S R PILLAI STREET KARAIKAL India PONDICHERRY KARAIKAL 609602 1134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 23-OCT-2024
JEGANNATHS SUBBURAJANKSSP 261/E-2  GNANAGIRI ROAD, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626189 1140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 23-OCT-2024
SANDEEPBORA RAMESH C-10, ANAND HOTALPLOT NO: P-3 M.I.D.C India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RAMAJOGESHWARRAO RAMAJOGESHWARRAO H.NO.1-4-1179/331, I.D.S.M.T.LAYOUT, NEAR A.I.R India Karnataka Raichur 584101 1157 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
HAJIBABU RAJESAB C/O KISHANRAJ RICE MILL, SIRWAR India Karnataka Raichur 584129 1158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
PARASMALSURANA PARASMALSURANA WASTE YARN MERCHANT,NEAR VEG MKT, ILKAL POST India Karnataka Bijapur 587125 1161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
MAGENDRAMEHAR SHANTILALMEHER SWAPNEEL MEDICALS, SHOP NO:6SHIVDARSHAN COMPLEX, BURUD GALLI India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1174 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
GIRIRAJRKARWA RAMANARAYANKARWA C/O RANGOLI COLLECTIONS, MANVI India Karnataka Raichur 584123 1176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 23-OCT-2024
KISHANLALGUPTA SUKHLALGUPTA M/S VIR ALLOYS & STEEL CO P LTD, A-2/1 M I D C India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
MACINDRALOHOKARE MAHADEOLOHOKARE ATPOST - SUPA, TAL- PARNER India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414301 1219 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
JAGADEESWARIS SENTHILKUMARS H-93 ELLIS NAGAR, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 1235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
VEERAIAHC KRISHNAMURTHYC H.NO: 26/400, CHINNA MARKET, KURNOOL India Andhra Pradesh KURNOOL 518001 1247 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
ABDULRALAKKALATHINGAPARAMBIL ABDULRALAKKALATHINGAPARAMBIL INDIA TOURISM & TRAVEL CORPN, 118/120 TEMKER STREET, JJ SIGNAL India Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 1257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
MALAMR MALAMR 35/3 THULASI STREET, V.PURAM, AMBATTUR India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600053 1283 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RAMPRASADPANDURANGCHARKHA PANDURANGACHARKHA C/O OM PROVISION, VITHHALMANDIR CHOWK,SHUKRAWARPETH India Maharashtra BEED 431122 1287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
THIYAGARAJANTK THIYAGARAJANTK NO:96, THIRUMANILAYUR POST, KARUR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639003 1302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
MANIANN MANIANN 45/2 APARNA APRTMNTS, OFFICERS- COLONY,RENGANATHAPURAM, PUTHUR India TAMIL NADU TRICHY 620017 1303 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SAHADEVANG SAHADEVANG 9-B, L.G.G NAGAR, 2ND CROSS India Tamil Nadu Karur 639002 1308 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
GANESHAMOORTHYV GANESHAMOORTHYV 89-NALL ROAD KARUMATHAM PATTI India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641659 1312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
KRISHNAMURTHYTN KRISHNAMURTHYTN PLOT NO.61,SRIRAMAPURAM IIND ST, ROYAL THOPPU, SRIRANGAM India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620006 1331 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
ANANTHAKRISHNANS SUBRAMANIANS 580 T.H.ROADCHENNAI India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600021 1343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
KULANDAIVELSRIRANGARAYAN KULANDAIVELSRIRANGARAYAN NO:137 M.K.S ILLAM, 7THVINAYAKAR KOIL ST, MOOLAPALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Erode 638002 1350 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SOLVILANGUMPERUMALP POOVANANCHAPERUMALA 9 KURAL NAGAR, OPP: FATIMA COLLEGE India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625018 1358 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SAROJA SAROJA 17-A,NORTON APARTMENTS, 8, NORTON ROAD, MANDAIVELLI India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600028 1365 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SUBRAMANIANG SUBRAMANIANG 78/2 TRIVANDRUM HIGH ROAD, PALAYAMKOTTAI India Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 627002 1400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
BIMLADEVITIKMANY LTDDTIKMANY 44 K.K NAGAR, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 1401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
RAJENDRANR RAJENDRANR 213, KKP HOUSE  1ST FLOOR, PERIYAR NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Cuddalore 606001 1413 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
BALASUBRAMANIANR RAMASAMYM 25/B-1 1st STREET, V.O.C. NAGAR, KOVILPATTI India Tamil Nadu Thoothukudi 627702 1415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 23-OCT-2024
RAJAMU RAJAMU GE 29 GOPAL ST,IIIRD MAIN RD, THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR,ERUKENCHERY India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600051 1441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
GULAMAM ABDULRAHMAN 2/91, PALAGHAT MAIN ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR,KUNIAMUTHUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641008 1463 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 23-OCT-2024
CITYBABUN CITYBABUN CHINTHAMANI NAGAR, K.K.PUDUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641038 1473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 23-OCT-2024
KARUPPANCHETTYPL PALANIAPPAN 15/2 TIRU.VI.KA STREET, THILAGAR NAGAR, SEKKALI India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630002 1492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 23-OCT-2024
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RAMASAMYNK RAMASAMYNK V.C.STREET, KONAPET India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 622503 1493 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 23-OCT-2024
KARUPPIAHKR KARUPPIAHCHETTIARVR VR.KR.VR.HOUSE, KUMARAPETTAISIRUKUDALPATTI POST,KARAIKUDI, India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630215 1544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
PETRONILLAVICTORIAL PETRONILLAVICTORIAL 39,S.T.V.NAGAR,, PEELAMEDU, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641004 1590 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 23-OCT-2024
RAJAGURUSAMIS RAJAGURUSAMIS 58,FOURTH STREET, T.MANAKASERI POST,GOKULAM COLONY,PAPPANAICKENPUDUR, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641041 1599 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
MRANJITHSINGH MRANJITHSINGH 7/4,G-1,GOKUL VISHWA FLATS,4TH CROSS, TRUSTPURAM,KODAMBAKKAM India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600024 1660 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 23-OCT-2024
PRIYADHARSHINIP PRIYADHARSHINIP NO.95, SOUTH STREET7, AVARAMPALAYAM, GANAPATHY, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641006 1704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 23-OCT-2024
SHAHULHAMEEDA ABDULRAHIMANMK 22/578 R.G. STREET,, COIMBATORE, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 57 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 21-OCT-2026
VIJAYAKUMARG GOVINDARAJULU 6/92 MUTHUSAMY SERVAI STREET, KUNIAMUTHUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 89 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SUBRAMANIAMR RAMIAHL 162-A, NEW COLONY, India Tamil Nadu Thoothukudi 628003 91 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
VIKRAMANP SUKUMARAMENONAK 204, GALAXY AUTOMOBILES, CHINNASAMYNAIDU ROAD, NEW SIDHAPUDUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 143 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
WILSONCT THOMASCK CENTRAL PHARMACY1268 B.B. STREET India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641001 153 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SUSHEELAS SUBRAMANIR 2A 9/10 FIRST CROSS CUT ROAD, ANNA NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639002 203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SUGANDHIK DEVAIRAKKAMY 7/1 KONGUNAR EAST, TRICHY ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 239 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
VENUGOPALG GOVINDARAJULUAV 87- A5 BAGATH SINGH NAGAR, PALAMALAI ROAD, P.N.PALAYAM,SRKV POST India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 252 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
PARTHASARATHYN NATARAJANP S/O, NATARAJANNO.8, JOTHI NAGAR, 9TH STREET, UPPILI PALAYAM, India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641015 260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
BALASUBRAMANIAMP PAGAVATHIGOUNDERNA KURIKATTU THOTTAM, NAGARANAI, SUNDAKKAMPALAYAM POST, SATHIYAMANGALAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
GURUPRAKASHK KULANDAIVELVV 198 NEHRU STREET, RAMNAGAR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 288 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
JAYARAMK KUPPANNAGOUNDERP 3/36  KALAMPALAYAM, SEETYUR POST, KARAMADAI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 333 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAMACHANDRANC CHINNAIYANA SHRI RAAM",SITE NO.68,5TH AVENUE,, ASHOK NAGAR, M.K.P.COLONY, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
JAYANTHIRAJENDRAN RAJENDRANS 8/145 SRI SARADHA MILL ROAD(THOTTAM, PODANUR India Karnataka Mysore 570001 371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
NESARAJANA ARULDOSS 65 A2 DEVI APARTMENTS BLOCK 2, KRISHNASAMY MUDALIYAR ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 381 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAJAMANIKYAMM MURUGESAN C/O KUMARAN OIL STORE, 109-A OLD BYEPASS ROAD India Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 385 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
BASKARANC CHIDAMBARAMP 12/25 KUMARAPURI 1st STREETCHENNIMALAI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
BALASIVASANKARANB BALASIVASANKARANB 26 SAKTHI VINAYAGAR KOVIL STREET, MAHALINGAPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642002 433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 21-OCT-2026
VELLINGIRIP VELLINGIRIP STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE, AVANASHI ROAD,PAPAPANAICKENPALAYAM, India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641018 437 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
VIJAYAKUMARMP PARAMESWARANNAIRP 21 SOWDAMMAN KOIL STREET, DHARAPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 21-OCT-2026
GUNASEKARANR RAMASAMYMUDALIAR 138 PUTHUKADU, SIVANATHA PURAM, VELLAKOVIL India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SRINIVASANR SRINIVASANR 42 CHATRAM STREET, POLLACHI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAMACHANDRANS SHANMUAIAHS CHANDRA STORES280 THOMAS STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
BHAGYALAKSHMYNR DHARMARAJANKG 21/697 KOZHAKKOTTUMADAM, THEKKEKARIIRINJALAKUDA India KERALA IRINJALKUDA 680121 533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SOMASUNDARAMP SOMASUNDARAMP ARUL JOTHI BUILDING, 611 SATHY ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 541 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
VIDYASAGHARNS SACHINDRANN THE ORIENT INDUSTRIES, 52 MUNDAGA NADAR STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620003 560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
SARAVANAKUMARR RAJASVG 13 PAMBAM ROAD (UPSTAIR)                   , MADURAI                                    India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
ASHOKKUMARCHHIBBER CHHIBBERPN B-1/135 PHASE II, ASHOK VINAR India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
YADALARAJASEKHAR SATYANARANAY 5/10 A PRAKASH NAGAR, S.H.PET India Andhra Pradesh Nellore 524002 579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
BALAMUKUNDANK BALAMUKUNDANK 11/2 KALYANA SUNDARAM STREET, VENDIPALAYAM India Tamil Nadu Erode 638002 593 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
PARIMALAS PARIMALAS 120 A, TRICHY ROAD WEST STREET, DADAGAPATTY India Tamil Nadu Salem 636006 612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
SENTHILKUMARSSN SENTHILKUMARSSN ISWARYA GARDENS,1/136A PERIAKULAM, SUNDAKKAMPALAYAM POST, UDUMALPET India Tamil Nadu Thirupur 642132 624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
LAKSHMIGEETHAS SHANMUGAKUMARN 30 BOOLOGANADHAR KOIL STREET, TRICHY India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620008 653 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
WAGHADHARELR RAJARAMWAGHADHARE O/o S.E (INVN-NORTH)KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LTD India KARNATAKA Uttara Kannada 581363 673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 21-OCT-2026
NADGOUDAAV NADGOUDAVR MAHISHI ROAD, MALMADDI India Karnataka DHARWAD 580007 674 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SATHYANARAYANANR RAMACHANDRAPPANM EE(CIVIL)DNO.3,1ST CROSS,ANCHEPET,, B.T.STREET CROSS,AVENUE RD, India Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
VIMALCHHIBBER ASHOKKUMARCHHIBBER B-1/135 PHASE II, ASHOK VINAR India Delhi Delhi 110052 680 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
ANIMITRABASU AJAYKUMARBASU C/O.MR.ANINDYA BASU, CROMPTON GREAVES LTD.,, 29-32, NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA, India Madhya Pradesh Raisen 462046 684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SWARNAMR RAJUN SHREE SIVAGAMI MEDICALS, 419 CROSSCUT ROAD, GANDHIPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
SUBRAMANIANL LAKSHMANAN 2744-A, 10TH STREET,, SUBRAMANIAPURAM SOUTH, India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630003 755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 21-OCT-2026
PANKAJHAMA ARUMUGAMA 169.K.N.PURAM POSTTRICHY ROAD India TAMIL NADU Thirupur 641662 782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
KRISHNAMOORTHYB RAMAPPAB (OLD NO.198) NEW NO,114, BRICKLINE ROAD,OTTERI India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600012 798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SAMANTHAKAMANIT THULASIDASSBV C/O SRI LAKSHMI AGENCIES, 26/413, SHOP NO: 6 RAJA STREET, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MADASAMYS MADASAMYS 40 NOVETTY NADAR STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 894 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
THILAGARAJANA ARUNACHALANADARA 2 N/1-J P.K.N ROADSIVAKASI India TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626189 898 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RANGASWAMYC CHELLAMPILLAINSC NO.13,CHANK MANSOOR STREET,, BHARATHI NAGAR,KRISHNAPURAM COLONY, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MOHAMEDABDURAHIMAN ABOOBACKERKV KANDATHUVALAPPIL HOUSE, P.O KOLOLAMBA, EDAPPAL India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAJUS SWAMINATHANP 26, 2ND BHARATHIAR STREETPALAVANTHANGAL India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600114 963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 21-OCT-2026
DORAANGELINBHAGYAJEEVIM STEPHENJ 30,KASTHURIBHAI STREET, KOIL THOTTAM, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641006 987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
GOWRIPARVATHIK CHANDRASEKARANR 2/11, 11TH STREET, V.N.R. NAGAR,, VADAVALLI, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641041 1002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
KANDASAMYM MUTHU 149 A Dr RADHA KRISHNAN ROAD, TATABAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 1026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
KRISHNAKUMARTR RAJANNANAIDUT P.W.D CONTRACTORSOUTHERN EXTENSION India KARNATAKA KOLLEGAL 571440 1077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
NARAYANANVL VENKATASAMY VIJAYA STUDIO,365,AMMABAGAVAN COMPLEX,, EDAYAR STREET, TELUNGU ST.JUNCTION, India KARNATAKA KOLLEGAL 571440 1083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
NEWAGEINDUSTRIALCORP NEWAGEINDUSTRIALCORP 1/27 NICHOLSON ROADDELHI India DELHI DELHI 110006 1131 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MINERVAENTERPRISE MINERVAENTERPRISE 1/28 NICHOLSON ROAD, DELHI India Delhi Delhi 110006 1132 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
JEGANNATHS SUBBURAJANKSSP 261/E-2  GNANAGIRI ROAD, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626189 1140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
SANDEEPBORA RAMESH C-10, ANAND HOTALPLOT NO: P-3 M.I.D.C India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
HAJIBABU RAJESAB C/O KISHANRAJ RICE MILL, SIRWAR India Karnataka Raichur 584129 1158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MAGENDRAMEHAR SHANTILALMEHER SWAPNEEL MEDICALS, SHOP NO:6SHIVDARSHAN COMPLEX, BURUD GALLI India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1174 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
GIRIRAJRKARWA RAMANARAYANKARWA C/O RANGOLI COLLECTIONS, MANVI India Karnataka Raichur 584123 1176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 21-OCT-2026
OMPRAKASHVARMA MADANLALVARMA 403 W.M.PETHSALOAPUR India Karnataka Raichur 584123 1184 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
KISHANLALGUPTA SUKHLALGUPTA M/S VIR ALLOYS & STEEL CO P LTD, A-2/1 M I D C India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MACINDRALOHOKARE MAHADEOLOHOKARE ATPOST - SUPA, TAL- PARNER India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414301 1219 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SHEELACLEETUSPLAVUMKAL CLEETUSPJ PJC ASSOCIATES, OPP. F.I.T. LTD., THAIKKATTUKARA, India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414301 1225 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAMPRASADPANDURANGCHARKHA PANDURANGACHARKHA C/O OM PROVISION, VITHHALMANDIR CHOWK,SHUKRAWARPETH India Maharashtra BEED 431122 1287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MANIANN MANIANN 45/2 APARNA APRTMNTS, OFFICERS- COLONY,RENGANATHAPURAM, PUTHUR India TAMIL NADU TRICHY 620017 1303 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
GANESHAMOORTHYV GANESHAMOORTHYV 89-NALL ROAD KARUMATHAM PATTI India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641659 1312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MAHENDRANJ JEGANNATHANMV NO:6/130 CHAMUNDI STREET, GUGAI India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641659 1327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
ANANTHAKRISHNANS SUBRAMANIANS 580 T.H.ROADCHENNAI India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600021 1343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SOLVILANGUMPERUMALP POOVANANCHAPERUMALA 9 KURAL NAGAR, OPP: FATIMA COLLEGE India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625018 1358 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
BALUV VARADHARAJANV 9/5 JAWAHAR FIRST STREET, S.S.COLONY India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 1377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
BIMLADEVITIKMANY LTDDTIKMANY 44 K.K NAGAR, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 1401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
BALASUBRAMANIANR RAMASAMYM 25/B-1 1st STREET, V.O.C. NAGAR, KOVILPATTI India Tamil Nadu Thoothukudi 627702 1415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 21-OCT-2026
GULAMAM ABDULRAHMAN 2/91, PALAGHAT MAIN ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR,KUNIAMUTHUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641008 1463 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 21-OCT-2026
JAGANATHANP PALANIAPPANN 42(N) E.B.COLONYKENDAIYUR ROAD, METTUPALAYAM POST India TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641301 1471 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 21-OCT-2026
KARUPPANCHETTYPL PALANIAPPAN 15/2 TIRU.VI.KA STREET, THILAGAR NAGAR, SEKKALI India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630002 1492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 21-OCT-2026
RAMASAMYNK RAMASAMYNK V.C.STREET, KONAPET India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 622503 1493 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 21-OCT-2026
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KARUPPIAHKR KARUPPIAHCHETTIARVR VR.KR.VR.HOUSE, KUMARAPETTAISIRUKUDALPATTI POST,KARAIKUDI, India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630215 1544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SREENIVASANTA SREENIVASANTA 16-A BALAJI NAGAR,CHOKKAMPUDUR,OPP.SBOA SCHOOL, INDIA Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641039 1591 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 21-OCT-2026
VIJAYALAKSHMIVENKATESAN VIJAYALAKSHMIVENKATESAN 12A/3, KENNEDY,FIRST STREET, India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600029 1609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
KAAMINIMAGHESH KAAMINIMAGHESH W/O. LATE MAGESH CHANDRA, 256, OMALUR MAIN ROAD, India Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 1626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 21-OCT-2026
THAMARAISELVIN KNATARAJAN W/O LATE K.NATARAJAN,NEW NO.16, OLD NO.48,R.K.V. NAGAR,FIRST STREET, India Tamil Nadu ERODE 638005 1633 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
BSATHYAKALA RBALASUBRAMANIAN 120,VYSIAL STREET,TOWN HALL, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 1654 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
VIKASHINIMA KPKMAYYAPPAN SELVANILAYAMNO.35, KONGU NAGAR 2ND STREET, India Tamil Nadu Thirupur 641607 1661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 21-OCT-2026
SUBBULAKSHMIA KPKMAYYAPPAN SELVANILAYAMNO.35, KONGUNAGAR 2ND STREET, India Tamil Nadu Thirupur 641607 1662 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 21-OCT-2026
SELVAMUTHUKUMARMA MAYYAPPAN SELVANILAYAM,35, KONGUNAGAR 2ND STREET, India Tamil Nadu Thirupur 641607 1663 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 21-OCT-2026
NIRAVMANOJDOSHI MANOJCDOSHI NO.13/1, 3RD CROSS, ANNAYAPPA BLOCK,KUMARA PARK WEST, India KARNATAKA Bangalore Rural 560020 1707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAJARAJESWARIV VIJAYAGOPALAN W/O VIJAYAGOPALAN,3/54,RANGASWAMY NAIDU NAGAR,KUNIYAMUTHUR, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641008 1730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 21-OCT-2026
ARASAPPANA AVOODAIAPPAPILLAI 1D,BLOCK-2, CEEBROS PARK APARTMENTS,DR.RADHAKRISHNAN SALAI, VALASARAVAKKAM, India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620006 1341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
ARUMUGAMA ANGAPPAN 169.K.N.PURAM POSTTRICHY ROAD India Tamil Nadu Viluppuram 605602 781 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
BALAJIN BALAJIN NO.12, SD.1, BRUNDA LAY OUT,SRI KRISHNA NAGAR, CHOKKAMPUDUR ROAD, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 1648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
DANASINGHM MAHALINGAMP 7 A FIFTY FEET ROADKRISHNASAMY NAGAR, RAMANATHAPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 242 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
DURAISAMYP PALANIGOUNDER 8/83,SANTHE GOUNDEN PALAYAM,BOLUVAMPATTI (PO) India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 303 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 21-OCT-2026
GULSHANKUMAROBEROJ JEEVANDASOBEROJ NIRMAL NIVASLALTANKI India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
KAMALAKUMARIV VENKATESAND 10 SAKTHI NAGARVANDIPALAYAM ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
KANAGAVELP PERIAKARUPPANADARKP 230 STATE BANK COLONYSATCHIAR PURAM India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 1240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MALATHYG GUNASEKARSMR 117-C SOUTH AVANI MOOLA STREET,MADURAI, India Tamil Nadu MADURAI 625001 39 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MANAGALBAFANA DILIPBHIKCHANDBAFANA AL POST KUKANATAL-NEWASA India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
MEENAKSHIN SRINIVASANB D-48 VIII CROSSTHILLAINAGAR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641035 518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 21-OCT-2026
NIRMALAMAHESHBIHANI MAHESHRAGHUNATHADASBIHANI 70/1A, BHAVANI PETH,SOLAPUR India Karnataka Raichur 584123 1181 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
NIRMALAV VIJAYAKUMARR W/O R.VIJAYA KUMAR,SF.1,SRI ANDAL APARTMENTS,93,KALIDASS ROAD,RAMNAGAR, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641008 61 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
PADMINICHITHAMBARAN CHITHAMBARANAK 104,MUDIT GARDEN,PLOT NO-17/1SECTOR-12A,KOPAR KHAIRNA India Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 1268 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
PALANIAPPAPERIAKARUPPA SUNDARANPLP 12/8,ARUNAGIRI ST.NR.SRI VENKATESA PERUMALKOVIL, MANDHAVELI, India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600028 1387 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
PANKAJRTARWADI PANKAJRTARWADI PANKAJ SALES AGENCY, 225 VIVEKANANDA ROAD, RAM NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641009 1563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAJANS SANKARANPK C/O. LALITHA GOPINATHLAJU NIVAS, SANATHANAM WARD India Tamil Nadu Salem 636006 618 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAJENDRAKUMARKM KONHIKANNA KORAMBATH MEETHAL, NATERI POSTKOYILANDY VIA India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 1102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAMACHANDRANM MUTHUSAMYMA WEST STREET,T.JEDARPALAYAM(VIA)NAMAGIRIPET India Tamil Nadu NAMAKKAL 637406 1391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAMARATINAMS SINASWAMYTR OLD NO.229-C, NEW NO.315, VYSYAL STREET,EMARALD COMPLEX GROUND FLOOR, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641659 1316 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
RAMNATHDUREJA UDHODASSSL 1614 HARDHAIR SINGH ROADKAROLBAGH, NAILUALA India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1002.00 21-OCT-2026
REGINALDROSSD DHARMAROYA 29-B PONMENI NARAYANA STREETS.S.COLONY India Tamil Nadu MADURAI 625016 1386 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SANKARARAMANP PADMAGIRESANS G.A.GREEN HAVEN, NEW 26, III MAIN ROAD,GHANDHI NAGAR, ADYAR, India Pondicherry NA 609602 853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 21-OCT-2026
SEKARS SATHIAHIYERS AGRAHARAMKONAPET India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630003 761 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SIVASAMYS SENNIMALAIGOUNDER 36-38,11TH STREET,TATABAD, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 21-OCT-2026
SUBHASHBHANDARI CHANDANMALBHIKANDASBHANDARI A/P KUKANATAL - NEWASA India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SUBRAMANIANG GANESHIYERS PLOT NO:T-04 B-BLOCK THIRD FLOORPORKUDAM APAT,SBO COLONY BYPAS RD India Tamil Nadu MADURAI 625010 1407 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
THANGAPANDIANP PONNUSWAMY PANDIYAN BROTHERS62,SUBBIAH MUDALIAR STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 868 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
VASANTHIEBENEZER VASANTHIEBENEZERESUDHAKARMUTHUKUMAR NO.41, RAJIV NAGAR 4TH STREET,VELANDIPALAYAM POST, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641025 1677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
VIRENDRAKUMAROBEROJ GULSHANKUMAROBEROJ NIRMAL NIVASLALTANKI India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1210 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
PONNUSAMYM MARIYAPPANNADARM 7A KATLAPATTI ROAD, AYYAPPAN COLONY, SIVAKASI, India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626123 886 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SIVAGAMIKR KARUPPIAHRM NO.51, KV STREET, KOTTAIYUR, India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630106 404 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 21-OCT-2026
SHAHULHAMEEDA ABDULRAHIMANMK 22/578 R.G. STREET,, COIMBATORE, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 57 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-DEC-2027
VIJAYAKUMARG GOVINDARAJULU 6/92 MUTHUSAMY SERVAI STREET, KUNIAMUTHUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 89 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SUBRAMANIAMR RAMIAHL 162-A, NEW COLONY, India Tamil Nadu Thoothukudi 628003 91 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
VIKRAMANP SUKUMARAMENONAK 204, GALAXY AUTOMOBILES, CHINNASAMYNAIDU ROAD, NEW SIDHAPUDUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 143 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
KARTHIKEYANS SHANMUGAMS 28 MUTHU NAGAR, THUDIYALAUR POST India Tamil Nadu Thirupur 638654 179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SUSHEELAS SUBRAMANIR 2A 9/10 FIRST CROSS CUT ROAD, ANNA NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Karur 639002 203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SUGANDHIK DEVAIRAKKAMY 7/1 KONGUNAR EAST, TRICHY ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 239 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
VENUGOPALG GOVINDARAJULUAV 87- A5 BAGATH SINGH NAGAR, PALAMALAI ROAD, P.N.PALAYAM,SRKV POST India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 252 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
BALASUBRAMANIAMP PAGAVATHIGOUNDERNA KURIKATTU THOTTAM, NAGARANAI, SUNDAKKAMPALAYAM POST, SATHIYAMANGALAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
GURUPRAKASHK KULANDAIVELVV 198 NEHRU STREET, RAMNAGAR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 288 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027

THAMARAIKANNANC CHIDAMBARANATRAJG
S/O. G.CHIDAMBARA NATRAJ, DOOR NO.13,(OLD NO.9),ARISIKOLVAN STREET, NORTH CAR STREET, 
SIVAKASI

India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027

JAYARAMK KUPPANNAGOUNDERP 3/36  KALAMPALAYAM, SEETYUR POST, KARAMADAI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 333 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMACHANDRANC CHINNAIYANA SHRI RAAM",SITE NO.68,5TH AVENUE,, ASHOK NAGAR, M.K.P.COLONY, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
JAYANTHIRAJENDRAN RAJENDRANS 8/145 SRI SARADHA MILL ROAD(THOTTAM, PODANUR India Karnataka Mysore 570001 371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
NESARAJANA ARULDOSS 65 A2 DEVI APARTMENTS BLOCK 2, KRISHNASAMY MUDALIYAR ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 381 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAJAMANIKYAMM MURUGESAN C/O KUMARAN OIL STORE, 109-A OLD BYEPASS ROAD India Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 385 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
CHANDRASEKARANM MAHADEVANH 33 NORTH CAR STREET, RAMANATHAPURAM  POST India Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 386 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
BASKARANC CHIDAMBARAMP 12/25 KUMARAPURI 1st STREETCHENNIMALAI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
GOWRISANKERMAHADEVAN MAHADEVANLAKSHMANAN FLAT S-1,51 & 52 FIRST MAIN ROAD, CIT NAGAR, NANDANAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 431 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
VIJAYAKUMARMP PARAMESWARANNAIRP 21 SOWDAMMAN KOIL STREET, DHARAPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 26-DEC-2027
GUNASEKARANR RAMASAMYMUDALIAR 138 PUTHUKADU, SIVANATHA PURAM, VELLAKOVIL India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SIVANANDAMS SUBRAMANIAMS 7/207 C SRI RAGHAVENDRA ILLAM, SOUTH GANDHI GRAMAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 478 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMACHANDRANS SHANMUAIAHS CHANDRA STORES280 THOMAS STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
SUGUMARAND DURAIRAJG 7 GOPALASAMUDRAM NORTH BANK, DINDIGUL India Tamil Nadu Dindigul 624001 508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
VIDYASAGHARNS SACHINDRANN THE ORIENT INDUSTRIES, 52 MUNDAGA NADAR STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620003 560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
SARAVANAKUMARR RAJASVG 13 PAMBAM ROAD (UPSTAIR)                   , MADURAI                                    India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
ASHOKKUMARCHHIBBER CHHIBBERPN B-1/135 PHASE II, ASHOK VINAR India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
YADALARAJASEKHAR SATYANARANAY 5/10 A PRAKASH NAGAR, S.H.PET India Andhra Pradesh Nellore 524002 579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
LAKSHMIGEETHAS SHANMUGAKUMARN 30 BOOLOGANADHAR KOIL STREET, TRICHY India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620008 653 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
JAYACHANDRANT THIRUMALAISAMYR CLERK, CANARA BANK India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642002 659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
WAGHADHARELR RAJARAMWAGHADHARE O/o S.E (INVN-NORTH)KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LTD India KARNATAKA Uttara Kannada 581363 673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
NADGOUDAAV NADGOUDAVR MAHISHI ROAD, MALMADDI India Karnataka DHARWAD 580007 674 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SATHYANARAYANANR RAMACHANDRAPPANM EE(CIVIL)DNO.3,1ST CROSS,ANCHEPET,, B.T.STREET CROSS,AVENUE RD, India Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
VIMALCHHIBBER ASHOKKUMARCHHIBBER B-1/135 PHASE II, ASHOK VINAR India Delhi Delhi 110052 680 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
ANIMITRABASU AJAYKUMARBASU C/O.MR.ANINDYA BASU, CROMPTON GREAVES LTD.,, 29-32, NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA, India Madhya Pradesh Raisen 462046 684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
LAKSHMANANME MEYYAPPANAMBALAM 18 P S M STREETNEW TOWN India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630001 710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SWARNAMR RAJUN SHREE SIVAGAMI MEDICALS, 419 CROSSCUT ROAD, GANDHIPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
SUBRAMANIANL LAKSHMANAN 2744-A, 10TH STREET,, SUBRAMANIAPURAM SOUTH, India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630003 755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-DEC-2027
KANNANA IYERAN FF 12,SHUBAM RESIDENCY,1ST MAIN, TRANQUIL WOODS, NEAR SARASWATHY NAGAR, India KARNATAKA Bangalore Rural 560062 791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
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KRISHNAMOORTHYB RAMAPPAB (OLD NO.198) NEW NO,114, BRICKLINE ROAD,OTTERI India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600012 798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SRINIVASANSK SRINIVASANSK 34,CHITHRAKKARA STREET, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Chennai 600012 815 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
MADDALIBHARATHI RAVINDRAKUMAR 3/482,LAKSHMIPURAM, NELLORE India Andhra Pradesh NELLORE 524002 820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SUDHAKARANN NATARAJANV 20/2, LAKSHMIPURAM LAYOUT, SIVANAGAR EXTN., T.V.S. NAGAR, India Andhra Pradesh NELLORE 524002 827 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-DEC-2027
SAMANTHAKAMANIT THULASIDASSBV C/O SRI LAKSHMI AGENCIES, 26/413, SHOP NO: 6 RAJA STREET, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
LATHAM MADASAMYS 40 NAVETTI NADAR STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 892 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
MADASAMYS MADASAMYS 40 NOVETTY NADAR STREET, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 894 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RANGASWAMYC CHELLAMPILLAINSC NO.13,CHANK MANSOOR STREET,, BHARATHI NAGAR,KRISHNAPURAM COLONY, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
MOHAMEDABDURAHIMAN ABOOBACKERKV KANDATHUVALAPPIL HOUSE, P.O KOLOLAMBA, EDAPPAL India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAJUS SWAMINATHANP 26, 2ND BHARATHIAR STREETPALAVANTHANGAL India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600114 963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 26-DEC-2027
DORAANGELINBHAGYAJEEVIM STEPHENJ 30,KASTHURIBHAI STREET, KOIL THOTTAM, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641006 987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
GOWRIPARVATHIK CHANDRASEKARANR 2/11, 11TH STREET, V.N.R. NAGAR,, VADAVALLI, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641041 1002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SHANMUGAMKP PALANISAMYS PALLAKADU (NORTH THOTTAM)KEERANATHAM POST India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641035 1009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
KANDASAMYM MUTHU 149 A Dr RADHA KRISHNAN ROAD, TATABAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 1026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMESHVS SOUNDARARAJANVS 3/45 PREMIER MILLS MANAGER QTRS, PULANKINAR, UDUMELPET India Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 1046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
KRISHNAKUMARTR RAJANNANAIDUT P.W.D CONTRACTORSOUTHERN EXTENSION India KARNATAKA KOLLEGAL 571440 1077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
NARAYANANVL VENKATASAMY VIJAYA STUDIO,365,AMMABAGAVAN COMPLEX,, EDAYAR STREET, TELUNGU ST.JUNCTION, India KARNATAKA KOLLEGAL 571440 1083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
ANANDKUMARMINDA SHRICHANDMINDA N2/31, DLF, PHASE - II,, GURGAON India HARYANA GURGAON 121001 1097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
NEWAGEINDUSTRIALCORP NEWAGEINDUSTRIALCORP 1/27 NICHOLSON ROADDELHI India DELHI DELHI 110006 1131 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
MINERVAENTERPRISE MINERVAENTERPRISE 1/28 NICHOLSON ROAD, DELHI India Delhi Delhi 110006 1132 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
JEGANNATHS SUBBURAJANKSSP 261/E-2  GNANAGIRI ROAD, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626189 1140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
PRAFULLAPARMAR TULSIBHAIPARMAR PRHUL APARTMENTSBURUDGOAN ROAD (MAH) India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1151 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SANDEEPBORA RAMESH C-10, ANAND HOTALPLOT NO: P-3 M.I.D.C India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
HAJIBABU RAJESAB C/O KISHANRAJ RICE MILL, SIRWAR India Karnataka Raichur 584129 1158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
MAGENDRAMEHAR SHANTILALMEHER SWAPNEEL MEDICALS, SHOP NO:6SHIVDARSHAN COMPLEX, BURUD GALLI India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1174 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
GIRIRAJRKARWA RAMANARAYANKARWA C/O RANGOLI COLLECTIONS, MANVI India Karnataka Raichur 584123 1176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-DEC-2027
PRAVINMBIHANI MOTILALDBIHANI A/P VAMBORI, TAL RAHURI India Karnataka Raichur 584123 1196 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
KISHANLALGUPTA SUKHLALGUPTA M/S VIR ALLOYS & STEEL CO P LTD, A-2/1 M I D C India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
MACINDRALOHOKARE MAHADEOLOHOKARE ATPOST - SUPA, TAL- PARNER India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414301 1219 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SHEELACLEETUSPLAVUMKAL CLEETUSPJ PJC ASSOCIATES, OPP. F.I.T. LTD., THAIKKATTUKARA, India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414301 1225 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
JAGADEESWARIS SENTHILKUMARS H-93 ELLIS NAGAR, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 1235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
VEERAIAHC KRISHNAMURTHYC H.NO: 26/400, CHINNA MARKET, KURNOOL India Andhra Pradesh KURNOOL 518001 1247 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMPRASADPANDURANGCHARKHA PANDURANGACHARKHA C/O OM PROVISION, VITHHALMANDIR CHOWK,SHUKRAWARPETH India Maharashtra BEED 431122 1287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
MAHENDRANJ JEGANNATHANMV NO:6/130 CHAMUNDI STREET, GUGAI India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641659 1327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
ANANTHAKRISHNANS SUBRAMANIANS 580 T.H.ROADCHENNAI India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600021 1343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SOLVILANGUMPERUMALP POOVANANCHAPERUMALA 9 KURAL NAGAR, OPP: FATIMA COLLEGE India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625018 1358 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
BALUV VARADHARAJANV 9/5 JAWAHAR FIRST STREET, S.S.COLONY India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 1377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
BIMLADEVITIKMANY LTDDTIKMANY 44 K.K NAGAR, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 1401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
BALASUBRAMANIANR RAMASAMYM 25/B-1 1st STREET, V.O.C. NAGAR, KOVILPATTI India Tamil Nadu Thoothukudi 627702 1415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 26-DEC-2027
GULAMAM ABDULRAHMAN 2/91, PALAGHAT MAIN ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR,KUNIAMUTHUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641008 1463 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
SENTHILKUMARPN NANJARAJANP 1/2, ARUMUGA GOUNDER KANNAN ILLAM, ONDIPUDUR India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641301 1472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
KARUPPANCHETTYPL PALANIAPPAN 15/2 TIRU.VI.KA STREET, THILAGAR NAGAR, SEKKALI India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630002 1492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMASAMYNK RAMASAMYNK V.C.STREET, KONAPET India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 622503 1493 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
KRISHNAVENIM DORAIRAJSN 405 SELVAPURAM NORTH, KUMARAPALAYAM PO India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641026 1541 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
KARUPPIAHKR KARUPPIAHCHETTIARVR VR.KR.VR.HOUSE, KUMARAPETTAISIRUKUDALPATTI POST,KARAIKUDI, India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630215 1544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
VALLIKANNUSP VALLIKANNUSP R-3 86TH AVENUE, ASHOK NAGAR India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600029 1611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
KAAMINIMAGHESH KAAMINIMAGHESH W/O. LATE MAGESH CHANDRA, 256, OMALUR MAIN ROAD, India Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 1626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000.00 26-DEC-2027
HITESHNDHARAWAT NBDHARAWAT B-20/603, SHANTI NAGAR,SECTOR 1,MIRA ROAD (EAST)), India MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 1701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10800.00 26-DEC-2027
AMUTHUVEERAPPA AMUTHUVEERAPPANMADAIKKALAVAN NO.72, SAVITHRI NAGAR,RAMANATHAPURAM, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641045 1681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
ANNAPOORANIN NACHIAPPANA W/O. NACHIAPPAN,FFA SWATHI SURYA APARTMENTSNO.53, FIFTH CROSS PON NAGAR, India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620001 376 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
ARASAPPANA AVOODAIAPPAPILLAI 1D,BLOCK-2, CEEBROS PARK APARTMENTS,DR.RADHAKRISHNAN SALAI, VALASARAVAKKAM, India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620006 1341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
ARUMUGAMA ANGAPPAN 169.K.N.PURAM POSTTRICHY ROAD India Tamil Nadu Viluppuram 605602 781 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
ARUNARAMSUBBU WOMRKRAMASUBBU FLAT NO.309, BILDEN SWARGANGA APARTMENTS,JAKKASANDRA 3RD MAIN, KORAMANGALA I India KARNATAKA Bangalore Rural 560034 1623 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
BALAJIN BALAJIN NO.12, SD.1, BRUNDA LAY OUT,SRI KRISHNA NAGAR, CHOKKAMPUDUR ROAD, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 1648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
BANUMATHIR RAMAKRISHNANS NO.30/50, WEBB CHURCH STREET,PONNAGARAM, India Tamil Nadu MADURAI 625016 380 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
CHANDRAPRAKASAMG GRAHADURAIST C/O SUBBURAJ MATCH WORKS44 AMMANKOVIL PATTI, MIDDLE STREET India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626123 1241 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
CHENSUKHALALGUGALE SURAJMALGUGALE GUGALE MAIN ROADA/P PATHARDI India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414102 1166 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
CHITRARUCKMANIC CHINNARAJAM M-603, METROZONE APTS44, PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET, ANNA NAGAR, India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600040 1389 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
DANASINGHM MAHALINGAMP 7 A FIFTY FEET ROADKRISHNASAMY NAGAR, RAMANATHAPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 242 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
DEEPAKHATOD DILIPKUMARKHATOD LAZMINARAYAN DAL MILL,STATION RDBARSHI India MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413401 1186 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
DESHMUKHDEEPAKN NILKANTHDESHMUKI VIDYA COLONYA/P TAL- PATHARDI India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414102 1178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
DILIPKUMARBHANDARI HANUMANBHANDARI MARWADI GALLI WARD-6ILKAL POST India KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 587125 1160 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
DINESHMSHAH MULCHANDPSHAH SAURASHTRA CYCLE IMP CO15/88 V.H ROAD India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
DURAISAMYP PALANIGOUNDER 8/83,SANTHE GOUNDEN PALAYAM,BOLUVAMPATTI (PO) India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 303 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
GAJENDRARAJANR RAMACHANDRANL 169 SANGANOOR MAIN ROADRATHINAPURI India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641027 331 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
GANESHV VISVANATHANN 469 MAIN ROADSHEVAPET India Tamil Nadu SALEM 636002 274 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
GOPALAKRISHNANB BALARAMALINGAMCS 642 KEEZHAKODI HOUSE,VYSYAL ST,MANNARKKAD India KERALA Palakkad 678582 1462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
GULSHANKUMAROBEROJ JEEVANDASOBEROJ NIRMAL NIVASLALTANKI India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
HAJIIQBALHE HAJEEEBRAHIMHAR F/72, ANNA NAGAR EAST India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600102 1306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
HITESHPAHWA HITESHPAHWA S/O VIJAYAKUMAR PAHWA,MOHAN BHAWAN,128,JAORA COMPOUND,OPP LIONS. DEN India MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 1726 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800.00 26-DEC-2027
INDIRANIS SUNDARN 'JAISRIBAVA',ABDUL GAFFERKHAN ROAD,CHINNA CHOKKIKULAM, India Tamil Nadu MADURAI 625002 1305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
JAGDISHSANMUKHLALSHAH SANMUKHLAL 403 VAISHALI APARTMENTSPAREKU STREET India MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400004 1043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000.00 26-DEC-2027
JAYASHREEG GOPALKRISHNANB 642 KEEZHAKODI HOUSE,VYSYAL ST,MANNARKKAD India KERALA Palakkad 678582 1461 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
JAYASHREERAJESHVARMA RAJESHSHRIKISANVARMA 2798  GANJ BAZAROPP DAVRE SARAF India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1188 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
JUSTINHARRISR RAJASUNDARAMN 127-A SATHY ROAD, KANNIMAR NAGARGANAPATHY POST India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641006 258 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
KAMALAKUMARIV VENKATESAND 10 SAKTHI NAGARVANDIPALAYAM ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
KAMLESHMKANENGO KAMLESHMKANENGO 44, C.P.TANK ROADMUMBAI India MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400004 1573 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20000.00 26-DEC-2027
KANAGASABESANNAGARAJAN NAGARAJANK GF2,CORONET CASTLE, 16/7, MARVADI THOTTAM,MYLAPORE India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600004 1419 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
KANAGAVELP PERIAKARUPPANADARKP 230 STATE BANK COLONYSATCHIAR PURAM India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 1240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
KISHOREBSHAH BABULALPSHAH BABULAL AND SONS360 VARIETY HALL ROAD India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 328 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
KRISHNAUPAI UMESHPAII B/42/167 SUNDER NAGARVIDYA NAGARI MARG, VIDHYA NAGAR India MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400098 1094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
KULANDAISAMYR RAJUT 4-B PARRY NAGARSUNGAM BYEPASS RD,RAMANATHAPURAM India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641045 1040 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
LAKSHMIAR ARUNACHALAMS 128/A, SIVANMALAI ILLAM,MARUTHAKUTTY STREET, K.K.PUDUR India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641038 784 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-DEC-2027
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LATHAG LATHAG O.NO.15, NEW NO.28, 29TH STREET,NANGANALLUR, India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600061 1687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
MALATHYG GUNASEKARSMR 117-C SOUTH AVANI MOOLA STREET,MADURAI, India Tamil Nadu MADURAI 625001 39 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
MANAGALBAFANA DILIPBHIKCHANDBAFANA AL POST KUKANATAL-NEWASA India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
MEENAKSHIN SRINIVASANB D-48 VIII CROSSTHILLAINAGAR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641035 518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-DEC-2027
MUNIAPPANK KRISHNACHETTYKMR VISHNUMALIGAI1033 CROSS CUT ROAD India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641012 92 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
NAGARAJANRP PERUMALR 16 NACHIMMAL STREETSUBIAH NAGAR, KOTTAMPATTI India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642002 372 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
NARNARAYANSARAF NATHAMALLSARAF 210, NARIMAN POINT,111-B, MITTAL TOWER, India MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400021 1754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 26-DEC-2027
NATARAJANADARSONSPK NATARAJANADARSONSPK PALM JAGGERY MERCHANT129 EAST MASI STREET India Tamil Nadu MADURAI 625001 516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12000.00 26-DEC-2027
NAVEENP TNPARAMESHWARAN S/O. T.N. PARAMESHWARAN,3/37A, MUTHU NAGAR, THUDIYALUR India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641034 1665 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
NIRMALAMAHESHBIHANI MAHESHRAGHUNATHADASBIHANI 70/1A, BHAVANI PETH,SOLAPUR India Karnataka Raichur 584123 1181 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
NIRMALAV VIJAYAKUMARR W/O R.VIJAYA KUMAR,SF.1,SRI ANDAL APARTMENTS,93,KALIDASS ROAD,RAMNAGAR, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641008 61 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
OMPRAKASHTIWADI BIRDICHANDTIWADI 7/8 BUDHWALPETH BALIVESSOLAPUR India MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413002 1182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
PADMINICHITHAMBARAN CHITHAMBARANAK 104,MUDIT GARDEN,PLOT NO-17/1SECTOR-12A,KOPAR KHAIRNA India Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 1268 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
PALANIAPPAPERIAKARUPPA SUNDARANPLP 12/8,ARUNAGIRI ST.NR.SRI VENKATESA PERUMALKOVIL, MANDHAVELI, India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600028 1387 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
PALANISAMYM MUTHUSAMIGOUNDER KONDAIYANKATTUVALASUKANJI KOVIL POST India Tamil Nadu ERODE 638116 744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
PANKAJRTARWADI PANKAJRTARWADI PANKAJ SALES AGENCY, 225 VIVEKANANDA ROAD, RAM NAGAR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641009 1563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
PARAMESSWARANTN NALLAGOUNDER 3/37 A MUTHU NAGARTUDIYALUR  POST India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641034 1019 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
PAVOONTHILAGAMASG GRAHAMAS 15 PILLAIYAR KOIL STREETSIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626123 556 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-DEC-2027
PETHAPERUMALRM RAMANATHANCT 34 THANNEER PANDAL STREETDEVAKOTTAI India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 623302 105 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
POWNRAJANT THANUAMUTHUNADARP NO.23R, N.K.R.PERIANNAN ROAD,VILAMPATTI RD,KALIAPPA NAGAR, India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626123 620 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
PRAKASHDEOLALIKAR DIGAMBAR 7273, PANSARE GALLI,NEAR GANDHI CHEMICAL SHOP, India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1171 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
PRITAMDEOLALIKAR PRAKASH 7273,PANSARE GALLI,NEAR GANDHI CHEMICAL SHOP, India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1170 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
PUSHPALATHAS SELVARAJCS 353 ALAGESAN ROADWEAVERS COLONEY India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641011 233 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAJANS SANKARANPK C/O. LALITHA GOPINATHLAJU NIVAS, SANATHANAM WARD India Tamil Nadu Salem 636006 618 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAJENDRADHAWADE MOHANDHAWADE 3435 KHIST GALLIAHMEDNAGAR India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1163 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAJENDRAKUMARKM KONHIKANNA KORAMBATH MEETHAL, NATERI POSTKOYILANDY VIA India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 1102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAJUP PERUMALNAIDU AARTHEE INVESTMENTS, MALLIKAPURAMPILIKALIPALAYAM PO India Tamil Nadu Vellore 637213 1142 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMACHANDRANL LAKSHMANAN 169 SANGANOOR MAIN ROADRATHINAPURI India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641027 335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMACHANDRANM MUTHUSAMYMA WEST STREET,T.JEDARPALAYAM(VIA)NAMAGIRIPET India Tamil Nadu NAMAKKAL 637406 1391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMAMOORTHIV VENKATACHALAM 29, VELLAYAMPALAYAMPIREVU,, KARUMANDISELLIPALAYAM, (POST) India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 1242 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMARATINAMS SINASWAMYTR OLD NO.229-C, NEW NO.315, VYSYAL STREET,EMARALD COMPLEX GROUND FLOOR, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641659 1316 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMASELVAMC CHELLIAHR NO.158/W-1, MAIN ROAD,KANNISERVAI PATTI,CHINNAMANUR(VIA) India Tamil Nadu THENI 625515 998 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
RAMNATHDUREJA UDHODASSSL 1614 HARDHAIR SINGH ROADKAROLBAGH, NAILUALA India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1002.00 26-DEC-2027
RAVICHANDRANP PONNUSAMYNAIDUC 44 RAJAGOPALA PURAM, KR PURAMAVARAMPALAYAM,GANAPATHY POST, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641006 180 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
REGINALDROSSD DHARMAROYA 29-B PONMENI NARAYANA STREETS.S.COLONY India Tamil Nadu MADURAI 625016 1386 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SANKARARAMANP PADMAGIRESANS G.A.GREEN HAVEN, NEW 26, III MAIN ROAD,GHANDHI NAGAR, ADYAR, India Pondicherry NA 609602 853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-DEC-2027
SANTHARENGANATHAN RENGANATHANM MURUGANADI" NO:5, 13TH STREETNANDANAM EXTENSION India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600035 957 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SAROJDSHAH DINESHMSHAH SAURASHTRA CYCLE IMP CO15/88 V.H ROAD India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SATYANARAYANANK KRISHNAMURTHYS 83 KAMARAJ STREETVILLUPURAM India Tamil Nadu Viluppuram 605602 621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SEETHALAKSHMIP THANGARAJN P.G. TEACHERD.K.G HR SEC SCHOOL India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 623206 504 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SEKARS SATHIAHIYERS AGRAHARAMKONAPET India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630003 761 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SELVASHUNMUGAMG GRAHAMAS 15 PILLAIYAR KOIL STREETSIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626123 554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 26-DEC-2027
SHAKUNTALADAHALE NARAYAN CENTRAL BANK ROADAZAD CHOWK India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1156 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SIGAMANIV VELUMAYILR STENOGRAPHER   L.I.C.OF INDIADIVISIONAL OFFICE, TRICHY ROAD India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641018 277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SIVASAMYS SENNIMALAIGOUNDER 36-38,11TH STREET,TATABAD, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 26-DEC-2027
SMANOHARAN MSUNDARAM 6/5, SAKTHI NAGAR,NELSON ROAD, THIRUVANAI KOIL, India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620005 1657 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600.00 26-DEC-2027
SUBHASHBHANDARI CHANDANMALBHIKANDASBHANDARI A/P KUKANATAL - NEWASA India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SUBRAMANIANG GANESHIYERS PLOT NO:T-04 B-BLOCK THIRD FLOORPORKUDAM APAT,SBO COLONY BYPAS RD India Tamil Nadu MADURAI 625010 1407 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SUKHDEVAHUJA CHOITHRAM A-66, GURU NANAK SOCIETYTHANE EAST India MAHARASHTRA THANE 400603 1053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
THANGAPANDIANP PONNUSWAMY PANDIYAN BROTHERS62,SUBBIAH MUDALIAR STREET India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 868 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
THIAGARAJANCHETTIARSHUF SINGARAMCHETTIARAL 'ARUNODHAYAM'6, SIXTH STREET, TATABAD India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641012 1250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
UMAMAHESWARIN NARAYANASAMYN 10 AVPJS GARDEN, AVINASHIGOUNDENPALAYAM,CHETTIPALAYAM, GANDHINAGAR, India Tamil Nadu Thirupur 638603 209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
VALLIKKANNUSP LAKSHMANANSP R-3, 86TH STREET18TH AVENUE, ASHOK NAGAR India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600083 1486 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 26-DEC-2027
VASANTHIEBENEZER VASANTHIEBENEZERESUDHAKARMUTHUKUMAR NO.41, RAJIV NAGAR 4TH STREET,VELANDIPALAYAM POST, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641025 1677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
VIRENDRAKUMAROBEROJ GULSHANKUMAROBEROJ NIRMAL NIVASLALTANKI India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414111 1210 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 26-DEC-2027
SHAHULHAMEEDA ABDULRAHIMANMK 22/578 R.G. STREET,, COIMBATORE, India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641001 57 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 25-OCT-2028
VIKRAMANP SUKUMARAMENONAK 204, GALAXY AUTOMOBILES, CHINNASAMYNAIDU ROAD, NEW SIDHAPUDUR India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 143 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
VIJAYAKUMARMP PARAMESWARANNAIRP 21 SOWDAMMAN KOIL STREET, DHARAPURAM India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641011 440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000.00 25-OCT-2028
SATHYANARAYANANR RAMACHANDRAPPANM EE(CIVIL)DNO.3,1ST CROSS,ANCHEPET,, B.T.STREET CROSS,AVENUE RD, India Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
SUBRAMANIANL LAKSHMANAN 2744-A, 10TH STREET,, SUBRAMANIAPURAM SOUTH, India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630003 755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 25-OCT-2028
DORAANGELINBHAGYAJEEVIM STEPHENJ 30,KASTHURIBHAI STREET, KOIL THOTTAM, GANAPATHY India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641006 987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
KANDASAMYM MUTHU 149 A Dr RADHA KRISHNAN ROAD, TATABAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 1026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
RAMESHVS SOUNDARARAJANVS 3/45 PREMIER MILLS MANAGER QTRS, PULANKINAR, UDUMELPET India Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 1046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
JEGANNATHS SUBBURAJANKSSP 261/E-2  GNANAGIRI ROAD, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626189 1140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 25-OCT-2028
GIRIRAJRKARWA RAMANARAYANKARWA C/O RANGOLI COLLECTIONS, MANVI India Karnataka Raichur 584123 1176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200.00 25-OCT-2028
MAHENDRANJ JEGANNATHANMV NO:6/130 CHAMUNDI STREET, GUGAI India Tamil Nadu COIMBATORE 641659 1327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
ANANTHAKRISHNANS SUBRAMANIANS 580 T.H.ROADCHENNAI India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600021 1343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
BIMLADEVITIKMANY LTDDTIKMANY 44 K.K NAGAR, MADURAI India Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 1401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
KARUPPANCHETTYPL PALANIAPPAN 15/2 TIRU.VI.KA STREET, THILAGAR NAGAR, SEKKALI India Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630002 1492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 25-OCT-2028
RAMASAMYNK RAMASAMYNK V.C.STREET, KONAPET India Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 622503 1493 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 25-OCT-2028
RVASUGI RAMANATHAN OLD NO 120 NEW NO 82 RAJA ANNAMALAI India TAMIL NADU Coimbatore 641011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400.00 25-OCT-2028
JAYASHREERAJESHVARMA RAJESHSHRIKISANVARMA 2798  GANJ BAZAROPP DAVRE SARAF India Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 1188 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
KAMALAKUMARIV VENKATESAND 10 SAKTHI NAGARVANDIPALAYAM ROAD India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641046 282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
LATHAG LATHAG O.NO.15, NEW NO.28, 29TH STREET,NANGANALLUR, India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600061 1687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200.00 25-OCT-2028
PALANIAPPAPERIAKARUPPA SUNDARANPLP 12/8,ARUNAGIRI ST.NR.SRI VENKATESA PERUMALKOVIL, MANDHAVELI, India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600028 1387 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 25-OCT-2028
PAVOONTHILAGAMASG GRAHAMAS 15 PILLAIYAR KOIL STREETSIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626123 556 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 25-OCT-2028
RAMASELVAMC CHELLIAHR NO.158/W-1, MAIN ROAD,KANNISERVAI PATTI,CHINNAMANUR(VIA) India Tamil Nadu THENI 625515 998 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000.00 25-OCT-2028
SELVASHUNMUGAMG GRAHAMAS 15 PILLAIYAR KOIL STREETSIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626123 554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 25-OCT-2028
SIVASAMYS SENNIMALAIGOUNDER 36-38,11TH STREET,TATABAD, India Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642001 506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000.00 25-OCT-2028
GKUMARESAN GANESANADAR NO 6/109, ANNAMALAYAR COLONY, SIVAKASI India Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000.00 25-OCT-2028
RMEENAKSHI RMUTHU NO.99  RAJENDRAN STREET, THIRUNAGAR ALWAR THIRUNAGAR India Tamil Nadu CHENNAI 600087 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400.00 25-OCT-2028

Total 897204.00


